Fees Structure For B.com (Core course)					
Particulars	Monthly Fees	Quarterly Fees	Half Yearly Fees	Annual Fees	
Tuition Fees	₹ 85	₹ 255	₹ 510	₹ 1,020	
Infrastructural Fund	₹ 150	₹ 450	₹ 900	₹ 1,800	
Total	₹ 235	₹705	₹ 1,410	₹ 2,820	

College Fees Are Taken Three Months In Advance				
Tution Fees (November, 2020 to January, 2021)	₹ 255			
Infrastructual Fund (November, 2020 to January, 2021)	₹ 450			
Total	₹705			
OTHER ANNUAL	CHARGES			
	GENERAL	Reserved(SC/ST/ OBC/PH/BPL)		
Session Charge	₹ 500	₹ 500		
Library Fees	₹ 50	₹ 50		
Cultural And Co-Curricular Activities	₹ 200	₹ 200		
I.T. Infrastructure Fees	₹ 500	₹ 500		
Library Caution Deposit	₹1	₹1		
Examination Fees	₹5	₹5		
Athletic Club Fees	₹ 150	₹ 150		
Magazine & Journal	₹ 200	₹ 200		
Common Room Fees	₹ 100	₹ 100		
ID Card Fees	₹ 50	₹ 50		
Students Welfare Club Fees	₹ 100	₹ 100		
Environmental Studies (Field Work)	₹ 40	₹ 40		
Total	₹ 1,896	₹ 1,896		
CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY FEES University Registration Charges:				
CII registration Charges	₹ 100	₹ 25		
For Non-Migrating CLI registration Form Fees	₹ 20	₹ 20		
Students* CU Sports Fees	₹ 60	₹ 60		
Total	₹ 180	₹ 105		
All Total Amount	₹ 2,781	₹ 2,706		

**Migrating Students Need to Pay Extra ₹ 100/- For Migration

**WEBEL FEES PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF PHYSICAL VERIFICATION

Considering the stressful pandemic situation, the college has introduced a reduced fee structure for the benefit of the students.